Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ritchie - (482185) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.91
24.93
24.96
24.98
25.02
25.08
25.24
25.25
25.30
25.37
25.40
25.49

25.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.49
25.02
25.24
25.25
24.96
24.91
25.08
24.98
24.93

25.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
590
587
586
583
579
568
567
564
559
557
552
541

WA Pts

552
583
568
567
587
591
579
586
590
541

Round

Round

F

m I I mMm I I I

I

Date

25/03/17
25/03/16
25/03/17
25/03/16
17/12/21
30/04/16
16/02/19
01/12/17
11/04/15
31/01/15
28/03/15
05/02/23
30/05/15

Date

05/02/23
17/12/21
16/02/19
01/12/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
30/04/16
25/03/16
25/03/16
30/05/15

Meet

MCASA Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

MCASA Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Meet

Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet
Swim Wales Winters 2021

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Venue

London
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Swansea
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Swansea
Luton
London Aquatic Cent
Sheffield
Swansea

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
London
London
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1

1
Staines 1
1
Staines 1
1
1
Staines 1
Swansea Uni 1
Staines 1

Club Swam Under Level

Swansea Uni 1

1

1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

25.30 564 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton 1
25.40 557 H 28/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Staines 1
25.37 559 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



