Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ritchie - (482185) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.91	591	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
24.93	590	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
24.96	587	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
24.98	586	F	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
25.02	583	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
25.08	579	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
25.24	568	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
25.25	567	Н	01/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Staines	1
25.30	564	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
25.37	559	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
25.40	557	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
25.49	552	F	05/02/23	Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet	Swansea	Swansea Uni	1
25.65	541	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

1	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	25.49	552	F	05/02/23	Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet	Swansea	Swansea Uni	1
	25.02	583	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
	25.24	568	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
	25.25	567	Н	01/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Staines	1
	24.96	587	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
	24.91	591	Н	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
	25.08	579	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Staines	1
	24.98	586	F	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
	24.93	590	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
Соруг	25.65 right 2024	541 4	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

25.30	564	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
25.40	557	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
25.37	559	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1

Page 2 / 2